16e GRAND PRIX VTT ROMONT 2007

16e GRAND PRIX ROMONT 2007

COURSE MOUTAIN-BIKE
Résultats officiels

Clt

MF Ecoliéres 1993 - 1994 25 KM

1
2
3

MG Ecoliers 1993 - 1994 25 KM

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Dos Nom et prénom

19 Gobat Charlotte
60 Schnyder Sylvie
125 Zanetti Alison

58 Chenaux Florian
2 Berset Valentin
59 Schnyder Lars
31 Fragniére Ismaél
36 Musy Mathieu
79 Rocca Adriano
30 Gremaud Simon
123 Monney Kevin
33 Pittet Virgile
124 Spicher Baptiste
105 Riieger Quentin
16 Pantet Christophe
28 Rey Thomas
56 Pharisa Jérémie
48 Marchon Thierry
55 Pharisa Loic
21 Casati-Fuchs Kevin
50 Ducrey Mathieu
126 Zanetti Loic
81 Bujard Loic

HF Cadettes 1991-1992 25 KM

1

122 Spicher Marine

HG Cadets 1991 - 1992 25 KM

144 Chenaux Adrien
116 Seydoux Emmanuel
9 Pellegrinelli Robert
4 Sugnaux Florent
111 Jan du Chene Axel
12 Circelli Ludovic
14 Barbey Kevin
42 Clément Axel
32 Barbey Steve
117 Kropf Ramon
24 Crausaz Florian
11 Pochon Baptiste
71 Marchand Valentin

An

1994
1994
1993

1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1994
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993

1992

1991
1991
1992
1991
1992
1991
1991
1992
1992
1991
1992
1992
1991

NP

2103
1372
1642

1700
1542
1372
1510
1661
3617
1726
1725
1679
1633

1619
1483
1665
1726
1665
2503
1740
1642
1680

1633

1630
1273
1678
1530
1730
1661
1731
1635
1724
1725
1730
1523

Domicile/Club

Noiraigue
Bavois
Sorens

Fribourg
Rueyres-les-Prés
Bavois

Moudon

Le Paquier
Fahrni

Farvagny
Posieux
Villaraboud
Marsens

Vélo Club Fribourg
Les Paccots
Vesin
Estavannens
Farvagny
Estavannens
Bienne

Neyruz

Sorens

Romont

Marsens

Bulle

Arzier

Siviriez

ACB Payerne-Lucens
Ecuvillens

Le Paquier
Ependes

La Tour de Tréme
Le Mouret
Posieux
Ecuvillens
Granges-Marnand

Temps

1:13:13.57
1:19:05.99
1:36:01.88

58:13.93

58:26.39
1:07:11.06
1:08:12.53
1:09:52.86
1:11:55.28
1:13:14.35
1:15:48.79
1:16:13.60
1:19:03.67
1:19:50.49
1:20:49.24
1:21:21.42
1:25:33.84
1:30:11.52
1:30:36.22
1:35:13.66
1:38:51.25
1:43:17.69
2:13:58.26 1

1:15:26.45

57:09.22

59:44.37
1:00:54.26
1:03:53.62
1:04:36.32
1:07:12.10
1:07:51.14
1:08:58.77
1:09:13.08
1:09:57.93
1:11:36.71
1:13:55.57
1:15:04.20

Ecart

5:52.42
22:48.31

12.46
8:57.13
9:58.60

11:38.93
13:41.35
15:00.42
17:34.86
17:59.67
20:49.74
21:36.56
22:35.31
23:07.49
27:19.91
31:57.59
32:22.29
36:59.73
40:37.32
45:03.76

:15:44.33

2:35.15
3:45.04
6:44.40
7:27.10
10:02.88
10:41.92
11:49.55
12:03.86
12:48.71
14:27.49
16:46.35
17:54.98



14
15

26 Maillard Blaise
108 Monney Jeremy

1992
1992

JG Juniors gargons 1989 - 1990 25 KM
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11
12

DA Dames 1988 et moins 43 KM
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MM Messieurs 1978 - 1988 43 KM
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141 Scherz Valentin
57 Bugnard Bastien
17 Beaud Benoit

6 Gasser Stefan

113 Mercier Yoann

1 Jolti Mickaél
29 Borcard Didier
37 Vaucher Aurélien

100 Cotting Guillaume
49 Stockalper Yann
23 Bianchi Marco
47 Terropon Gaél

411 Steiner Anita

460 Dubey Marianne
602 Glaus Gabriela
442 Ulrich Rose-Marie
418 Tschanz Yolanda
478 Pharisa Fabienne
462 Donzallaz Nicole
627 Meyer Nathalie
464 Rauvenaz Evelyne
613 Fuchs Martine

429 Biedermann Rudolf
495 Dafflon Xavier
427 Meister Arnaud
485 Vullioud Philippe
459 Niederberger Joél
434 Schiitz Stefan
433 Aeby Nicolas
623 Clement Arnaud
430 Nowak Severin
458 Charriére Thierry
604 Fontana Silvio
452 Dutoit Ludovic
601 Bastien Turrian
425 Etter Sylvain

497 Roggo Stephan
476 Ecoffey Sylvain
484 Beyeler Yann
487 Thomi Michel
407 Magnin Eric

457 Charriére Eric
432 Savary Hugues
456 Menetrey Alain
436 Beaud Simon

1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1989

1966
1970
1986
1981
1978
1969
1981
1973
1972
1966

1986
1982
1978
1983
1982
1986
1987
1983
1986
1980
1982
1985
1988
1987
1988
1983
1984
1980
1980
1983
1980
1986
1988

1609
1725

1637
1207
1736
1661
1206
1666
1670
1630
1958
1716
1084

8840
1483
3215
1618
3770
1665
1687

1470
2503

1716
1754
2735
1530
1635
1986
1716
1754
1986
1637
1735
1529
1636
1628
3186
1648
2072
1563
1634
1654
1663
1470
1666

Saint Martin
Posieux

VCRennaz /Dom Cycles Aigle
Charmey

PEV Genéve
St Silvester
Le Paquier
PEV Genéve
Granvillard
Ursy

Bulle
Saint-Léonard
Plaffeien
Carrouge

Einsiedeln

Vesin

Gempenach
Chatel-St-Denis
Zweisimmen
Estavannens
Vuisternens-dt-Romont
Riaz

Estavayer-le-Lac

Team Prof Lithi

Plaffeien
Avry
Champoz
Payerne
Corratec Team Schweiz
Plaffeien
Plaffeien
Avry

Saint Ursen
Charmey
Giffers
Cheiry
Broc
Vuadens
Guin
Hauteville
St-Blaise
Domdidier
La Roche
Cerniat
Epagny
Estavayer-le-Lac
Gandyvillard

1:17:49.65
1:25:38.41

56:50.62

57:23.92

57:51.50
1:00:06.85
1:00:52.74
1:02:59.94
1:04:35.30
1:05:46.44
1:07:51.88
1:07:52.90
1:09:31.87
1:19:04.79

1:54:06.21
2:01:08.80
2:06:37.43
2:09:20.79
2:10:40.98
2:14:02.83
2:17:56.22
2:31:35.77
2:32:36.96
2:37:09.25

1:35:23.98
1:35:24.53
1:39:41.41
1:39:55.19
1:41:53.94
1:42:54.93
1:44:53.92
1:45:11.27
1:45:28.77
1:45:33.97
1:46:42.24
1:48:43.75
1:50:10.63
1:51:21.67
1:51:26.37
1:51:32.80
1:54:26.41
1:55:07.98
1:55:42.25
1:57:28.10
1:58:36.52
2:01:14.07
2:08:59.59

20:40.43
28:29.19

33.3
1:00.88
3:16.23
4:02.12
6:09.32
7:44.68
8:55.82

11:01.26
11:02.28
12:41.25
22:14.17

7:02.59
12:31.22
15:14.58
16:34.77
19:56.62
23:50.01
37:29.56
38:30.75
43:03.04

0.55
4:17.43
4:31.21
6:29.96
7:30.95
9:29.94
9:47.29

10:04.79
10:09.99
11:18.26
13:19.77
14:46.65
15:57.69
16:02.39
16:08.82
19:02.43
19:44.00
20:18.27
22:04.12
23:12.54
25:50.09
33:35.61



24 625 Pache Xavier 1980 1740 Neyruz 2:14:05.40 38:41.42

25 490 Vial Vincent 1980 1609 Saint Martin 2:19:20.88 43:56.90
26 406 Tinguely David 1978 1635 La Tour de Tréme 2:27:33.89  52:09.91
27 420 Ménétrey Didier 1983 1680 Romont 2:29:44.01  54:20.03
28 469 Alves Flavio 1983 1893 Muraz 2:58:21.19 1:22:57.21

MA Masters 1968 - 1977 43 KM

1 444 Gremaud Laurent 1968 1635 La Tour de Tréme 1:35:57.98
2 612 Gross Kurt 1971 1737 Plasselb 1:40:17.93 4:19.95
3 400 Leuenberger Christian 1974 4058 Basel 1:40:18.46 4:20.48
4 440 Daniel Christophe 1973 1633 Marsens 1:42:38.25 6:40.27
5 491 Rauber Benjamin 1975 1656 Jaun 1:42:39.15 6:41.17
6 431 Robadey Serge 1970 1667 Enney 1:45:51.25 9:53.27
7 619 Montandon Michael 1977 2022 Bevaix 1:45:51.94 9:53.96
8 409 Chassot Sébastien 1974 1696 Vuisternens-Ogoz 1:46:13.36 10:15.38
9 423 Gallimore Andrew 1968 1968 Bern 1:48:12.80 12:14.82
10 416 Griessen Patrick 1971 3770 Zweisimmen 1:48:14.18 12:16.20
11 603 Roos Damien 1977 1663 Gruyéres 1:48:17.84 12:19.86
12 415 Stockalper Patrick 1976 3983 Morel 1:50:36.06 14:38.08
13 448 Giller David 1972 1633 Marsens 1:50:37.14 14:39.16
14 405 Badoux Patrick 1968 1880 Bex 1:51:11.06 15:13.08
15 482 Dardano Jean-Daniel 1971 1637 Charmey 1:51:20.76  15:22.78
16 475 Savary Sébastien 1975 1551 Vers Chez Perrin 1:51:50.44 15:52.46
17 622 Chassot Jacques 1970 1725 Team Beaud Cycles 1:52:35.51 16:37.53
18 467 Berset Claude 1968 1643 Gumefens 1:53:09.53 17:11.55
19 624 Croisier Michel 1974 1337 Vallorbe 1:563:30.90 17:32.92
20 419 Brunisholz Rolf 1971 1714 Heitenried 1:53:57.74 17:59.76
21 437 Bovet Stéphane 1973 1630 Bulle 1:54:15.96 18:17.98
22 435 Tanchen Steeve 1976 3960 Sierre 1:55:51.32 19:53.34
23 486 White Gary 1976 1040 St-Barthélemy 1:57:12.57 21:14.59
24 404 Garnier Laurent 1968 1422 Grandson 1:57:37.97 21:39.99
25 615 Pittet Christophe 1977 1564 ACB Payerne-Lucens 1:57:54.60 21:56.62
26 479 Leparoux Yves 1974 1725 Posieux 1:59:19.28 23:21.30
27 496 Chambe Thierry 1974 1582 Donatyre 1:59:22.79 23:24.81
28 492 Pagani Sébastien 1974 1530 Payerne 2:02:17.86 26:19.88
29 466 Bossel Bertrand 1977 1618 Chatel-St-Denis 2:02:56.91 26:58.93
30 616 Lambert Martial 1968 1700 Fribourg 2:04:11.47 28:13.49
31 488 Reymondin 1973 1082 Corcelles le Jorat 2:05:14.22 29:16.24
32 450 Maillard Didier 1972 1675 Vauderens 2:07:49.23 31:51.25
33 445 Romanens Patrick 1972 1642 Sorens 2:09:21.47 33:23.49
34 489 Fosserat Nicolas 1971 1612 Ecoteaux 2:11:32.46  35:34.48
35 605 Grangier Jean-Luc 1970 1669 Les Sciernes 2:12:07.51 36:09.53
36 617 Bongard André 1970 1727 Corpataux 2:13:00.83 37:02.85
37 414 Krieger Eric 1976 1205 Genéve 2:14:08.20 38:10.22
38 481 Porchet Damien 1976 1630 Bulle 2:14:37.19 38:39.21
39 412 Bochud Alain 1971 1680 Romont 2:17:27.22 41:29.24
40 498 de Gottrau Nicolas 1970 1773 Léchelles 2:18:42.87 42:44.89
41 447 Maillard Daniel 1969 1675 Vauderens 2:19:15.06 43:17.08
42 607 Gregores José Antonio 1969 Attalens 2:19:20.13 43:22.15
43 426 Girardin Dimitri 1973 3175 Flamatt 2:23:20.66 47:22.68
44 461 Clerc Pierre-Alain 1968 1728 Rossens 2:27:09.98 51:12.00
45 438 Stella Antonio 1977 1633 MARSENS 2:29:44.93 53:46.95

SE Vétérans 1 1958 - 1967 43 KM
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

608 Seydoux Martial
474 Lambert Daniel
401 Tugler Dominique
413 Bamert Cornel
471 Cuanillon Michel
480 Hauser Peter

626 Monney Eric

609 Pillet Léonard
472 Bovay Patrick
443 Perriard Christian
455 Kohler André

465 Bachmann Christian
424 Scaharwath Raph
422 Schafer

441 Genet Daniel

477 Roulin Jean Luc
454 Monneron Olivier
501 Neff Niklaus

439 Maillard Claude
410 Kilchoer Philippe
403 Bonny Alexandre
451 Dutoit Armand
468 Wyss René

402 Barras Eric

449 Corpataux André
453 Fasel Patrice

1967
1967
1963
1961
1967
1966
1967
1962
1965
1967
1966
1966
1965
1961
1958
1966
1967
1959
1966
1967
1966
1961
1963
1961
1960
1965

VE Vétérans 2 1957 et moins 43 KM
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10
11
12
13

MP Populaires Messieurs 25 Km

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
1

500 Gerber Ulrich
483 Beyeler Claude
600 Bienz Frédy

493 Zimmermann Bernhard

494 Currat Philippe
502 Rebmann Olivier
421 Sanchini Alberto
499 Huguelet Roland
620 Sciboz Jean-Michel
614 Vallat Jean-Claude
470 Stockalper Johnny
417 Knop Gabriel

473 Mercanton Patrick

75 Bachmann Martin

77 Dahler Matthias

40 Kessler Bertrand

69 Krebs Stefan

78 Steiner Adolf

76 Krahenbiihl Hans

84 Ruffieux Mehdi
118 Cotting Willy

13 Corrat Frangois

52 Terreaux Sebastien

18 Thiemard David

1952
1956
1957
1955
1957
1957
1948
1954
1955
1953
1953
1957
1957

74
7
72
69
59
45
78
64
70
76
76

1627 Vaulruz
1532 Fétigny
1774 Villarey
8856 Tuggen
1700 Fribourg
3284 Fraschels
1736 St Silvester
1722 Bourguillon
1530 Payerne
1630 Bulle

1008 Prilly

1723 Marly

1070 Puidoux
1756 Onnens
1509 Vucherens
1695 Villardlod
1400 Yverdon-les-Bains
1553 Chatonnaye
16909 Saint Martin
1695 Villarsel-le-Gibloux
1545 Chevroux
1529 Cheiry
1806 Saint-Légier
1636 Broc

1489 Murist
1489 Murist

3600 Thun

2525 Le Landeron
1700 Fribourg

3803 Beatenberg
1611 Le Crét

1680 Romont

2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds
1530 Payerne

1752 Villars-sur-Glane
2300 Team Prof Lithi
1958 St-Léonard
3770 Schoenried
1607 Palézieux-Village

3622 Homberg
3617 Fahrni
1694 Orsonnens
3132 Riggisberg
3673 Linden
3676 Aeschlen
1680 Romont
1630 Bulle
1680 Romont
1794 Salvenach
1630 Bulle

1:40:06.01
1:45:50.52
1:46:05.70
1:48:10.83
1:48:50.46
1:54:28.10
1:55:50.50
1:56:11.54
2:00:10.91
2:00:49.56
2:01:34.41
2:05:47.53
2:06:28.25
2:07:02.97
2:08:00.12
2:17:22.16
2:19:08.07
2:19:47.09
2:20:02.62
2:23:06.25
2:23:08.19
2:23:33.90
2:30:07.30
2:32:46.22
2:33:52.76
2:33:54.09

1:48:11.89
1:54:27.20
1:55:49.74
1:56:53.83
1:57:56.62
1:59:22.07
2:00:21.25
2:08:46.66
2:10:47.13
2:12:01.75
2:14:21.39
2:17:00.86
2:23:36.30

58:43.86

58:44.74
1:00:00.42
1:00:20.00
1:00:53.50
1:07:54.96
1:09:38.82
1:10:04.79
1:10:29.47
1:11:10.58
1:11:34.62

5:44.51

5:59.69

8:04.82

8:44.45
14:22.09
15:44.49
16:05.53
20:04.90
20:43.55
21:28.40
25:41.52
26:22.24
26:56.96
27:54.11
37:16.15
39:02.06
39:41.08
39:56.61
43:00.24
43:02.18
43:27.89
50:01.29
52:40.21
53:46.75
53:48.08

6:15.31
7:37.85
8:41.94
9:44.73
11:10.18
12:09.36
20:34.77
22:35.24
23:49.86
26:09.50
28:48.97
35:24.41

0.88
1:16.56
1:36.14
2:09.64
9:11.10

10:54.96
11:20.93
11:45.61
12:26.72
12:50.76



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

DP Populaires Dames 25 Km

1
2
3

83 Bise Philippe
82 Bise Pierre
62 Bardelloni Michel
7 Haas Jean-Michel
63 Tache Fabrice
3 Rossier Frédéric
80 Delessent Pascal
38 Buchs Eric
44 Gobet Martial
25 Crausaz Pierre
20 Panes Daniel
43 Studer Olivier
66 Lancia Jérome
5 Kaser Jean-Pierre
53 Berset Jérome
39 Moret Kevin
114 Fivaz Pierre-Alain
68 Audergon Philippe
41 Hertling Olivier
34 Pittet Darcy
27 Charriére Bernard
64 Autier Jean
35 Pittet Cédric
10 Savoy Michel
54 Deruey Roland
61 Chollet Philippe
67 Gyger Thierry
72 Savoy Eric
51 Ducrey Daniel
121 Bongard Charles
120 Thalmann Bernard

74 Krebs Angela
45 Thévoz Henriette
70 Zimmermann Anna

Abandon

46 Dahler Silvia
408 Weissbaum Gérald
446 Sottas Aurélien
463 Ruffieux Sébastien
611 Molliet Laurent
621 Peiry Florian

64
66
60
68
69
72
51
61
82
93
66
74
73
52
79
87
63
61
69
62
49
71
61
48
58
81
73
52
64
52
53

74
61
56

73
1964
1985
1971
1980
1985

Soft Chrono Willy 03.06.2007 16h.15 WM

1489
1484
1110
1744
1814
1680
1305
1632
1680
1725
1040
1667
1110
1725
1785
1628
1213
1726
1725
1679
1609
1123
1680
1040
1625
1110
1110
1008
1740
1725
1730

3132
1530
3803

3617
1695
1635
1752
1700
1633

Murist

Granges du vesin

Morges
Chénens

La tour de Peilz

Romont
Penthalaz
Riaz
Romont
Posieux
Echallens
Enney
Morges
Posieux
Cressier
Vuadens
Petit Lancy
Posat
Posieux
Villaraboud
Saint Martin
Aclens
Romont
Echallens
Romannens
Morges
MARSENS
Jouxtens
Neyruz
Posieux
Ecuvillens

Riggisberg
Payerne
Beatenberg

Fahrni

Villarsel-le-Gibloux

Crésuz

Villars-sur-Glane
Team Bike Store
Team Texner BMC

:11:35.42
:11:47.41
:12:53.40
:13:38.06
:14:20.48
:15:52.55
:15:54.81
:16:14.37
:17:23.05
:17:35.47
:17:36.77
:18:08.68
:19:13.34
:19:51.20
1:20:22.41
1:20:30.18
1:21:13.49
1:25:34.67
1:26:03.52
1:26:34.82
1:27:01.79
1:27:20.19
1:29:44.25
1:30:43.44
1:30:44.29
1:35:03.90
1:36:13.42
1:36:14.81
1:38:51.85
1:42:48.04
1:43:06.61

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1:11:56.13
1:25:14.92
1:29:33.83

12:51.56
13:03.55
14:09.54
14:54.20
15:36.62
17:08.69
17:10.95
17:30.51
18:39.19
18:51.61
18:52.91
19:24.82
20:29.48
21:07.34
21:38.55
21:46.32
22:29.63
26:50.81
27:19.66
27:50.96
28:17.93
28:36.33
31:00.39
31:59.58
32:00.43
36:20.04
37:29.56
37:30.95
40:07.99
44:04.18
44:22.75

13:18.79
17:37.70



